
Clackmannanshire EIS Local Association Meeting 
15/09/2022 

Hybrid Meeting – Teams or The Orchard. 
16:00pm Start. 

 
AGENDA 

 

 

Apologies:  

 

Minute from last meeting: 

Matters Arising: 

Secretary Update  

• Probationer merchandise 

• Branch Meeting Venue Dates 

• Rep Training with Central Region  

• Health and Safety Training  

• Proposed network meeting Term 3. 

• Request ink 

 

Treasurer Report  

Learning Representative Report  

AOB 

Proposed dates and type of future meetings  

• 27/10/22 

• 24/11/22 

• 26/01/23 

• 23/02/23 

• ABM - TBA 

• 27/03/23 

• Changed date at LNCT confirmation for LNCT/AGM 

 

 


